FULL ARAB
AHA Ride

Number 121211183

Ride Name Biltmore Challenge 50

Ride Date 5-May-12
Ride Distance 50 miles
BC
Place not applicable Exhibitor #
1 50
2 29
3 24
4 37
5 33
C 42
C 193
C 35
C 55
P 86
HALF ARAB
AHA Ride
Number 121211183

Ride Name Biltmore Challenge 50

Ride Date 5-May-12

Ride Distance 50 miles
Place BC
not applicable
1

Exhibitor #

2

12

Division

Horse Name

Psyches Traveler
Farmers Eaglscout
Koweta Bentley
FinderZKeepers
Comets Cupid

CE Nova

Nazeefs Pinot Noir

PW September Hero +/
Colonel Pepper

Suriat SFF

Division

Horse Name
Autumn Maverick

Hal Bents Sky Bar

Arab

Reg #
583937
621005
575115
624062
619881
536577
605319
590243
555703

638709

HalfArab Total horses in division

Reg #
1A361329

1A343309

AHA 50

Total horses in division

Total horses in ride

Rider Name
Deborah McClary
Gary Farmer
Wesley Crowe
Bonni Hannah
Susan Gerisch
Susan Kain

Cheryl van Deusen

Patsy Gowen
Marilyn Pat Oliva

Tara Wyatt

Total horses in ride

Rider Name
Lucy Bagot

Claude Brewer

10

89

Rider AHA# Owner Name

716419
736058
546090
776783
806446
1093700
516152
605216
528905

1105127

89

Deborah McClary
Gary Farmer
Wesley Crowe
Bonni Hannah
Susan Gerisch
Susan Kain

Cheryl van Deusen

Patsy Gowen
Marilyn Pat Oliva

Tara Wyatt

Rider AHA# Owner Name

800460

404887

Lucy Bagot

Claude Brewer

Owner AHA # Ride Time

716419
736058
546090
776783
806446
1093700
516152
605216
528905

4:49:39
5:27:24
5:30:19
5:49:44
6:09:03
6:42:13
8:22:55
8:48:48
8:50:38

1105127 Pulled

Owner AHA # Ride Time

800460

6:32:01

404887 Pulled



